
MALE 148.0 RESULTS

Male 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Daxton Latham Triplains 145.0 225.0 10

2 Logan Panning Ellinwood High School 144.0 205.0 8

3 zach rohbough Scott City 146.6 205.0 6

4 Leo Alvarado Wichita County 147.0 200.0 4

5 Estaban Alvarado Colby High School 148.0 195.0 2

6 Ayden Plymesser Concordia High School 142.3 185.0 1

7 Drew Case Wichita County 147.0 185.0 0

8 Isaac Smith Colby High School 147.0 185.0 0

9 Kaden Auble Larned 148.0 185.0 0

10 Braydon Scheetz Hoxie 147.3 175.0 0

11 Bryndan  Bailey Scott City 146.9 165.0 0

12 Eli Junk Sacred Heart - Salina 147.0 165.0 0

13 Camden Schmalzried Dighton High School 147.0 165.0 0

14 Isaiah Aguilar Victoria Knights 146.0 145.0 0

15 Conner Colby Trego 145.2 135.0 0

16 Macon Sekavec Hoxie 147.0 130.0 0

17 Boston Shimer Dighton High School 143.0 120.0 0

18 Camden Ward Rock Hills High School 141.0 0 0

19 Matthew Cook Ellinwood High School 143.0 0 0

20 Carson Shaver Larned 148.0 0 0

Male 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Estaban Alvarado Colby High School 148.0 385.0 10



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

2 Daxton Latham Triplains 145.0 365.0 8

3 Braydon Scheetz Hoxie 147.3 310.0 6

4 Isaac Smith Colby High School 147.0 300.0 4

5 Leo Alvarado Wichita County 147.0 295.0 2

6 Kaden Auble Larned 148.0 295.0 1

7 Ayden Plymesser Concordia High School 142.3 285.0 0

8 Logan Panning Ellinwood High School 144.0 280.0 0

9 Eli Junk Sacred Heart - Salina 147.0 280.0 0

10 Bryndan  Bailey Scott City 146.9 265.0 0

11 Conner Colby Trego 145.2 245.0 0

12 Camden Schmalzried Dighton High School 147.0 240.0 0

13 Macon Sekavec Hoxie 147.0 225.0 0

14 Boston Shimer Dighton High School 143.0 180.0 0

15 Camden Ward Rock Hills High School 141.0 0 0

16 Matthew Cook Ellinwood High School 143.0 0 0

17 Isaiah Aguilar Victoria Knights 146.0 0 0

18 zach rohbough Scott City 146.6 0 0

19 Drew Case Wichita County 147.0 0 0

20 Carson Shaver Larned 148.0 0 0

Male 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Daxton Latham Triplains 145.0 280.0 10

2 Braydon Scheetz Hoxie 147.3 235.0 8

3 Isaac Smith Colby High School 147.0 225.0 6

4 zach rohbough Scott City 146.6 215.0 4

5 Kaden Auble Larned 148.0 205.0 2

6 Logan Panning Ellinwood High School 144.0 195.0 1



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

7 Isaiah Aguilar Victoria Knights 146.0 185.0 0

8 Leo Alvarado Wichita County 147.0 185.0 0

9 Drew Case Wichita County 147.0 185.0 0

10 Estaban Alvarado Colby High School 148.0 185.0 0

11 Eli Junk Sacred Heart - Salina 147.0 175.0 0

12 Ayden Plymesser Concordia High School 142.3 165.0 0

13 Boston Shimer Dighton High School 143.0 155.0 0

14 Camden Schmalzried Dighton High School 147.0 155.0 0

15 Conner Colby Trego 145.2 150.0 0

16 Macon Sekavec Hoxie 147.0 130.0 0

17 Camden Ward Rock Hills High School 141.0 0 0

18 Matthew Cook Ellinwood High School 143.0 0 0

19 Bryndan  Bailey Scott City 146.9 0 0

20 Carson Shaver Larned 148.0 0 0

Male 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Daxton Latham Triplains 145.0 870.0 10

2 Estaban Alvarado Colby High School 148.0 765.0 8

3 Braydon Scheetz Hoxie 147.3 720.0 6

4 Isaac Smith Colby High School 147.0 710.0 4

5 Kaden Auble Larned 148.0 685.0 2

6 Logan Panning Ellinwood High School 144.0 680.0 1

7 Leo Alvarado Wichita County 147.0 680.0 0

8 Ayden Plymesser Concordia High School 142.3 635.0 0

9 Eli Junk Sacred Heart - Salina 147.0 620.0 0

10 Camden Schmalzried Dighton High School 147.0 560.0 0

11 Conner Colby Trego 145.2 530.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

12 Macon Sekavec Hoxie 147.0 485.0 0

13 Boston Shimer Dighton High School 143.0 455.0 0

14 Bryndan  Bailey Scott City 146.9 430.0 0

15 zach rohbough Scott City 146.6 420.0 0

16 Drew Case Wichita County 147.0 370.0 0

17 Isaiah Aguilar Victoria Knights 146.0 330.0 0

18 Camden Ward Rock Hills High School 141.0 0 0

19 Matthew Cook Ellinwood High School 143.0 0 0

20 Carson Shaver Larned 148.0 0 0


